Hawkeye I nter collegiate

Dates: 09/09-09/10, 2006

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 71-7041

* Individual

Fin. Top 20 Teams

1 Western Illinois U.

2 lowa, U. of

3 South Dakota State U
4 LoyolaU.- Chicago

5 Illinois State U.

6 St. Ambrose U.

7 Wright State Univ.
8 Evansville, U. of
9 Drake University

Fin. Top 20 Players
1 Ben Hermes
2 Tim Streng
3 Brandon Knutson
Ross Hamann
5 Matt Miller
Dan Holterhaus
Armando Favela
8 Nick Kwaterski
9 Drew Miller
10 Jon Feldick
Drew Chuipek
12 Tim Kalil
13 Trent Peterson
Tyler Miskell
Steve Klock
16 Adam White
Thomas Greene
18 *Keth Malone
19 Scot Glasford
Kyle Reddington

School

W Illinois
W Illinois
Wright St.
Drake

1", St
lowa
Loyola-Chi
W Illinois
. st
lowa

St Ambrose
S. Dak. &t
S. Dak. &t
Wright St.
S. Dak. &t
St Ambrose
Loyola-Chi
Drake
lowa
Evansville

Scores

292
292
297
303
293
295
301
300
305

296
290
294
288
303
302
302
299
296

Scores
72
73
75
75
72
69
72
70
71
73
70
74
77
76
74
78
78
77
74
69

76
70
70
65
73
73
69
74
75
73
73
74
74
76
73
76
71
73
77
79

295
306
300
305
302
302
301
310
309

66
72
72
77
73
76
77
75
74
75
78
74
72
71
76
70
75
75
75
78

883
888
891
896
898
899
904
909
910

214
215
217
217
218
218
218
219
220
221
221
222
223
223
223
224
224
225
226
226

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM GOLFSTAT.COM

® \iﬁtﬂt

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL



Hawkeye I nter collegiate
Dates: 09/09-09/10, 2006

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 71-7041

Fin. School Scores
1 Western Illinois U. 292
2 lowa, U. of 292
3 South Dakota State U 297
4 LoyolaU.- Chicago 303
5 Illinois State U. 293
6 St. Ambrose U. 295
7 Wright State Univ. 301
8 Evansville, U. of 300
9 Drake University 305

@Dgﬁﬁtat

296
290
294
288
303
302
302
299
296

295
306
300
305
302
302
301
310
309

883
888
891
896
898
899
904
909
910

+31
+36
+39
+44
+46
+47
+52
+57
+58
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Hawkeye I nter collegiate
Dates: 09/09-09/10, 2006

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 71-7041

* Individual

Fin. Name
1 Ben Hermes
2 Tim Streng
3 Brandon Knutson
Ross Hamann
5 Matt Miller
Dan Holterhaus
Armando Favela
8 Nick Kwaterski
9 Drew Miller
10 Jon Feldick
Drew Chuipek
12 Tim Kalil
13 Trent Peterson
Tyler Miskell
Steve Klock
16 Adam White
Thomas Greene
18 *Keth Malone
19 Scot Glasford
Kyle Reddington
21 Chip Knuckey
Peter Tomkie
Justin Jenkins
24 Cole Peevler
Dusty Drenth
26 Ryan Smith
Aaron Zander
Kyle Straub
Bennett Hammerberg
30 Matt Hunsaker
Tommy Bliefnick
32 Frank Linquist
Ryan Brown
Wes Pantling
Jmmy Marinelli
Luke Joy
37 Bobby Caplin
*Zack Anderson
39 Tim Harrigan
Chris Bouchard
Landon Koss
42 Nick Shimon

School

W Illinois
W lllinois
Wright St.
Drake

. st.

lowa
Loyola-Chi
W lllinois
. st

lowa

St Ambrose
S. Dak. St
S. Dak. St
Wright St
S. Dak. St
St Ambrose
Loyola-Chi
Drake
lowa
Evansville
Wright St.
Loyola-Chi
S. Dak. St
lowa

St Ambrose
Drake
Evansville
Evansville
lowa
Evansville
. st
Loyola-Chi
. st
Drake

St Ambrose
Drake
Loyola-Chi
lowa

St Ambrose
Evansville
S. Dak. St
Drake

Scores

72 76
73 70
75 70
75 65
72 73
69 73
72 69
70 74
71 75
73 73
70 73
74 74
77 74
76 76
74 73
78 76
78 71
77 73
74 77
69 79
71 76
80 73
72 73
77 70
70 75
76 78
7% 77
78 74
76 74
77 77
77 79
76 75
73 78
8 717
77 79
7% 77
77 77
80 73
78 78
80 71
78 78
79 77

66
72
72
77
73
76
77
75
74
75
78
74
72
71
76
70
75
75
75
78
80
74
82
8l
83
76
77
78
80
77
75
81
8l
77
76
79
79
80
78
83
78
80

214
215
217
217
218
218
218
219
220
221
221
222
223
223
223
224
224
225
226
226
227
227
227
228
228
230
230
230
230
231
231
232
232
232
232
232
233
233
234
234
234
236

+1

+2

+4

+4

+5

+5

+5

+6

+7

+8

+8

+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+23
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Hawkeye I nter collegiate
Dates: 09/09-09/10, 2006

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 71-7041

Fin. Name School
Zach Guthrie W Illinois
Shane Kwaterski W lllinois

45 Jeff Pontius Wright St.

46 Joe Emerich . St
*Nick Prout Evansville

48 Andrew Platt Wright St.

@Dgﬁﬁtat

Scores

77 76
717
79 80
8L 77
80 76
88 81

83
82
78
80
82

236
236
237
238
238
253

+23
+23
+24
+25
+25
+40
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Hawkeye I nter collegiate

Statistical Summary
Dates: 09/09-09/10, 2006

Hole Par
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Total
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Par Yards
424
541
394
206
369
527
387
207
446
442
562
393
199
419
492
407
176
450
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Course#1
Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2
424 3.98 4,08
541 5.00 4.88
394 433 4.21
206 3.40 317
369 3.9 3.96
527 5.10 4.88
387 419 3.96
207 3.46 3.33
446 454 4.46
442 413 4.25
562 4.83 4.90
393 4.50 413
199 3.17 321
419 4.40 4.38
492 4.48 4.58
407 4,15 4.21
176 348 3.60
450 463 4.77
7041 75.69 74.94
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds

31

37

7

6

23

30

23

5

3

14

38

9

16

10

12

17

2

6

289

Rd. 3
413
4.90
4.50
3.42
4.10
5.25
4.21
3.46
4.73
4.23
4.94
4.29
3.08
4,71
4.50
4.46
371
458
77.19
Pars Bogey
80 27
83 22
92 38
86 51
99 21
76 35
88 27
80 55
66 66
92 33
85 20
88 42
96 27
65 58
62 56
82 34
70 59
54 68
1444 739

Rd. 4 Total

4.06
4.92
4.35
3.33
4.00
5.08
4.12
3.42
4.58
4.20
4.89
431
3.15
4.49
452
4.27
3.60
4.66

75.94

Double

Bogey
5

AR P OONNO®WERROON

H
PREERS
Uk P N O

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL

(ﬁ \iﬁtﬂt

Other
1

NN

N R R

16



Hawkeye I nter collegiate

Statistical Summary
Dates: 09/09-09/10, 2006

PAR 3 SCORING
Armando Favela
Peter Tomkie
Ross Hamann
Cole Peevler
Chip Knuckey
Nick Prout

Scot Glasford
Ben Hermes
Tim Streng

Wes Pantling

A Group Tied at

PAR 4 SCORING
Dan Holterhaus
Brandon Knutson
Drew Miller

Ben Hermes

Tim Streng

Steve Klock

Jon Feldick
Drew Chuipek
Adam White
Matt Miller

Nick Kwaterski
Ross Hamann
Trent Peterson
Tim Kalil

Kyle Reddington

PAR 5 SCORING
Kyle Straub

Matt Miller

Tyler Miskell
Trent Peterson
Dusty Drenth
Ryan Brown
Drew Miller
Armando Favela
Thomas Greene
Ben Hermes
Nick Kwaterski
Tim Streng
Tommy Bliefnick
Ross Hamann

A Group Tied at

®§{gtat

Loyola-Chi
Loyola-Chi
Drake
lowa
Wright St.
Evansville
lowa

W Illinois
W Illinois
Drake

lowa
Wright St.
1. St.

W Illinois
W Illinois
S. Dak. St
lowa

St Ambrose
St Ambrose
1. St.

W Illinois
Drake

S. Dak. St
S. Dak. St
Evansville

Evansville
. St
Wright St.
S. Dak. St
St Ambrose
1. St

1. St
Loyola-Chi
Loyola-Chi
W lllinois
W lllinois
W Illinois
1. St
Drake

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.08
3.08
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.25

3.79
3.97
4.06
4.06
4.09
412
4.15
4.18
4.18
4.18
4.18
4.18
4.18
4.18
421

4.56
4.56
4.56
4.56
4.67
4.67
4.67
4.67
4.67
4.67
4.67
4.67
478
4.78
4.89

m

+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3

EAGLES

BIRDIES

Ben Hermes
Dan Holterhaus
Ross Hamann
Brandon Knutson
Steve Klock
Drew Miller
Matt Miller
Drew Chuipek
Keth Malone
Tyler Miskell
Armando Favela
Cole Peevler

Jon Feldick
Adam White
Dusty Drenth

PARS

Tim Streng

Tim Kalil

Wes Pantling
Thomas Greene
Trent Peterson
Nick Kwaterski
Armando Favela
Scot Glasford

Bennett Hammerberg

Peter Tomkie
Jon Feldick
Matt Miller
Ryan Brown
Tim Harrigan

A Group Tied at

W lllinois
lowa
Drake
Wright St.
S.Dak. &t
1. St

1. St

St Ambrose
Drake
Wright St.
Loyola-Chi
lowa

lowa

St Ambrose
St Ambrose

W lllinois
S. Dak. St
Drake
Loyola-Chi
S. Dak. St
W lllinois
Loyola-Chi
lowa
lowa
Loyola-Chi
lowa

1. St

1. St

St Ambrose
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Hawkeye I nter collegiate

Statistical Summary
Dates: 09/09-09/10, 2006

PAR 3 SCORING
LoyolaU.- Chicago
Western Illinois U.
Drake University

St. Ambrose U.
lowa, U. of
Evansville, U. of
Wright State Univ.
Illinois State U.
South Dakota State U

PAR 4 SCORING
lowa, U. of

South Dakota State U
Western Illinois U.
St. Ambrose U.
Illinois State U.
Evansville, U. of
LoyolaU.- Chicago
Drake University
Wright State Univ.

PAR 5 SCORING
Illinois State U.
Western Illinois U.
South Dakota State U
St. Ambrose U.
LoyolaU.- Chicago
lowa, U. of

Wright State Univ.
Evansville, U. of
Drake University

®§{gtat

3.20
3.23
3.23
3.37
3.42
3.43
3.43
3.48
3.58

4.20
4.22
4.30
4.33
4.34
4.35
4.35
4.36
4.40

4.76
4.82
4.82
4.93
4.98
5.00
5.00
5.04
5.18
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+12
+14
+14
+22
+25
+26
+26
+29
+35

+33
+37
+49
+55
+56
+58
+58
+60
+66

EAGLES

BIRDIES

lowa, U. of

Western Illinois U.
South Dakota State U
Wright State Univ.
St. Ambrose U.
Illinois State U.
Evansville, U. of
Drake University
LoyolaU.- Chicago

PARS

Loyola U.- Chicago
lowa, U. of

South Dakota State U
Western Illinois U.
Illinois State U.
Drake University

St. Ambrose U.
Evansville, U. of
Wright State Univ.

36
35
31
31
31
30
29
24
24

159
159
158
154
153
152
148
144
137



